
JAPAN AUTOMATIC MACHINE CO., LTD 

 

+81455431511 
+81337561431 
+6565458140 
+60374946070 
+84904625236 
+6627127368 
+919972515454 

+85221918150 
+8675582317060 
+862162781471 
+867522771666 
+8651268419281 
+19155958825 
+41415590006 
 
 

 

February 2018 
 

 

Dear Customers,       JAPAN AUTOMATIC MACHINE CO., LTD.  

        Machine Division 

 

Crimping Machine Notice of Discontinuation of Production 

We hope this message finds you well. 

We sincerely appreciate your continued trust in and use of our products. 

After considering recent order trends and the current state of our production facilities, we have made 

the decision to discontinue the production of the machines specified below. We sincerely apologize 

for any inconvenience this may cause and kindly ask for your understanding.    

Sincerely, 

Details 

Dual-end Crimping Machine JN01SVD-SH2－SB Parts Supply Deadline 

JN03Ｓ-A3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January 2025 

JN07SD-SH3 

JN07SDW-ST 

JN07SD-WP－SH3 

JN08SD 

Water-proof seal Crimping 

Machine 

JN01SVD-WP-SH2－SB 

JN03-A3ーWP 

JN07SD-WP－SH3 

JN07SDW-STーWP 

JN08SD-WP 

Solder Crimping Machine JN03SD-H 

JN07SDW-H 

Lazer Strip Machine JN03S-WLSX 

Insertion Crimping Machine JACK500 

Manual Crimping Machine WH2000 

LPC220S-ACH 

LPC420S-ACH 

As for repair parts, we will supply them for a period of seven years in principle. However, due to certain 

circumstances, there may be instances where parts cannot be supplied or no alternative parts are 

available, in which case supply may not be possible even within this period. For further information or 

questions regarding this matter, please contact the nearest office. 

 

Yokohama Plant:              
Tokyo Head Office: 
Singapore Office: 
Malaysia Office: 
Hanoi Office: 
Thailand Office: 
India Office: 
 

Hong Kong Office:         
Shenzhen Office:     
Shanghai Office: 
Huizhou Plant: 
Suzhou Office: 
Toyojamco USA: 
Switzerland Office: 
   


