

Dear Customers,

JAPAN AUTOMATIC MACHINE CO., LTD. Machine Division

Crimping Machine Notice of Discontinuation of Production

We hope this message finds you well.

We sincerely appreciate your continued trust in and use of our products.

After considering recent order trends and the current state of our production facilities, we have made the decision to discontinue the production of the machines specified below. We sincerely apologize for any inconvenience this may cause and kindly ask for your understanding.

Sincerely,

Details

Dual-end Crimping Machine	JN01SVD-SH2 - SB	Parts Supply Deadline
	JN03 S -A3	
	JN07SD-SH3	
	JN07SDW-ST	
	JN07SD-WP - SH3	
	JN08SD	
Water-proof seal Crimping	JN01SVD-WP-SH2 - SB	
Machine	JN03-A3-WP	
	JN07SD-WP - SH3	
	JN07SDW-ST-WP	
	JN08SD-WP	January 2025
Solder Crimping Machine	JN03SD-H	
	JN07SDW-H	
Lazer Strip Machine	JN03S-WLSX	
Insertion Crimping Machine	JACK500	
Manual Crimping Machine	WH2000	
	LPC220S-ACH	
	LPC420S-ACH	

As for repair parts, we will supply them for a period of seven years in principle. However, due to certain circumstances, there may be instances where parts cannot be supplied or no alternative parts are available, in which case supply may not be possible even within this period. For further information or questions regarding this matter, please contact the nearest office.

Yokohama Plant:	+81455431511	Hong Kong Office:	+85221918150
Tokyo Head Office:	+81337561431	Shenzhen Office:	+8675582317060
Singapore Office:	+6565458140	Shanghai Office:	+862162781471
Malaysia Office:	+60374946070	Huizhou Plant:	+867522771666
Hanoi Office:	+84904625236	Suzhou Office:	+8651268419281
Thailand Office:	+6627127368	Toyojamco USA:	+19155958825
India Office:	+919972515454	Switzerland Office:	+41415590006